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Thursday 11:30 PM

PINNACLE FAMILY ENT. CENTER

Team Numbers

Lanes 11 - 32
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Team Name

The Amigos
Nobody's Perfect
Friends

Kings & Queens
Chicks & Roosters
The Pinheads

-+
7
8
9
10

11
12

Team Name # Team Name

Sounds Like A Strike 13 We B Trying
Whatever 14 Wacky 4

No Tap 15 Hawaii 5-0

Orient Express 16 3 Krauts & 1 Yankee
Three & One 17 What A Game

Pin Crushers 18 Us Four #2

Lane Assignments

_# Team Name

19 Gutter Up

20 3 Peas and A Pod
21 All Stars

22 BYE

WkO1
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

Wk06
Wk07
WkO08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16

11-12

13-14 1516 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 2526 27-28 29-30 31-32

04/25 1- 2
05/02 20- 5
05/09 3-16
05/16  9- 8
05/23 13-18

05/30 11-22
06/06 14-17
06/13 21-12
06/20 15- 4
06/27 6-19

07/11 12-10
07/18 17-9
07/25 7-13
08/01 22-14
08/08 18- 1

3-4 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
21-15 2-3 9-22 11-8 13-10 18- 7 17-19 14- 6 16- 1 4-12
19- 7 20-14 18-11 13-22 8- 4 9-15 21-1 2-12 5-17 6-10
4-14 13-12 2-5 20-1 16-19 3-6 7-22 18-21 11-10 17-15
2-10 11-15 14-16 3-17 5-21 12-20 6-8 9-19 4-22 1-7

12-6 18- 9 3-20 5-16 1-17 14-2 4-10 7-15 13- 8 19-21
9-1 12-16 13-15 18- 4 6-22 11-19 5-7 20-10 3-21 8- 2
5-11 17-10 19- 4 15-6 18- 2 1-13 9-3 16-8 7-14 22-20
20- 8 19-13 17-12 14-21 7- 3 16-10 22-2 1-11 18-6 9-5
16-22 4-1 21-10 7-12 9-14 17- 8 20-18 5-13 2-15 11- 3

17-13 6-20 8-14 2-19 21-11 5-18 1-15 3-22 9-7 16- 4
18-19 16-2 1-6 4-13 3-5 20-21 14-10 11-7 22-12 15- 8
8-12 9-21 16-17 22-18 15-20 6-11 19-5 42 3-10 14- 1
6-21 1-8 20-7 1510 4-9 19-3 2-13 12- 5 17-11 18-16
11-9 510 15-3 21-2 19-8 7-4 12-14 22-17 6-16 20-13

08/15 = Position Round- Start Lane - 11



